
BID TABULATION
2015 SIDEWALK MANAGEMENT PROGRAM
CITY OF FOND DU LAC, WISCONSIN

Item 
No

Item Description Quantity Bid Prices Amount Bid Bid Prices Amount Bid Bid Prices Amount Bid Bid Prices Amount Bid

1 4-inch concrete complete with excavation and 3" granular base 35,175 3.69$           $129,795.75 3.90$           $137,182.50 4.19$           $147,383.25 5.25$           $184,668.75

2 6-inch concrete complete with excavation and 5" granular base 4,133 4.25$           $17,565.25 4.45$           $18,391.85 4.69$           $19,383.77 5.45$           $22,524.85

3
6-inch concrete base complete with excavation and 6" granular base 
(rough finish)

20 4.50$           $90.00 10.00$        $200.00 8.00$           $160.00 5.65$           $113.00

4 6-inch H.E.S. concrete complete with excavation and 5" granular base 20 5.00$           $100.00 11.00$        $220.00 8.00$           $160.00 21.50$        $430.00

5 8-inch concrete complete with excavation and 6" granular base 444 5.30$           $2,353.20 5.30$           $2,353.20 6.50$           $2,886.00 21.50$        $9,546.00

6 Sidewalk, approach & other concrete removal 38,404 0.90$           $34,563.60 1.20$           $46,084.80 1.10$           $42,244.40 2.00$           $76,808.00

7
Full Depth Sawing curb for handicap ramps and drive approaches, includes 
removal of partial sections of curb

20 7.25$           $145.00 12.00$        $240.00 10.00$        $200.00 20.00$        $400.00

8 No. 4 reinforcing rods installed over utility trenches 586 0.90$           $527.40 1.10$           $644.60 1.00$           $586.00 2.75$           $1,611.50

9 Drilled No. 4 reinforcing rods - sidewalk tie bars, 1 lineal foot 2,954 3.00$           $8,862.00 4.00$           $11,816.00 3.25$           $9,600.50 6.50$           $19,201.00

10 Install curb ramp detectable warning field (supplied by City) 47 27.50$        $1,292.50 30.00$        $1,410.00 50.00$        $2,350.00 35.00$        $1,645.00

11 Concrete pedestrian curb for all types 23 23.00$        $529.00 30.00$        $690.00 25.00$        $575.00 30.00$        $690.00

12
30" concrete curb and gutter including 6" base & 4- #4 epoxy coated bars 
installed ( 2 at each end) 

494 29.80$        $14,721.20 30.00$        $14,820.00 30.00$        $14,820.00 30.00$        $14,820.00

13
36" concrete curb and gutter including 6" base & 4- #4 epoxy coated bars 
installed ( 2 at each end) 

139 36.00$        $5,004.00 32.00$        $4,448.00 32.00$        $4,448.00 35.00$        $4,865.00

14
30" concrete curb and gutter including 6" base & 4- #4 epoxy coated bars 
installed ( 2 at each end) also installed 3' O.C. along entire length of curb

48 31.50$        $1,512.00 38.00$        $1,824.00 38.00$        $1,824.00 40.00$        $1,920.00

15
36" concrete curb and gutter including 6" base & 4- #4 epoxy coated bars 
installed ( 2 at each end) also installed 3' O.C. along entire length of curb

20 38.00$        $760.00 40.00$        $800.00 40.00$        $800.00 45.00$        $900.00

16 Curb and gutter removal 681 4.97$           $3,384.57 5.00$           $3,405.00 4.00$           $2,724.00 8.50$           $5,788.50

17 Excess excavation 20 12.75$        $255.00 15.00$        $300.00 10.00$        $200.00 15.00$        $300.00

18 Granular fill, in place 20 14.50$        $290.00 15.00$        $300.00 20.00$        $400.00 20.00$        $400.00

19 Extra backfill, in place 20 17.00$        $340.00 20.00$        $400.00 10.00$        $200.00 20.00$        $400.00

20 Landscape Restoration (square yards) 50 7.50$           $375.00 10.00$        $500.00 10.00$        $500.00 9.50$           $475.00

22 1-inch hot mix surface asphalt pavement 20 5.25$           $105.00 8.00$           $160.00 30.00$        $600.00 15.65$        $313.00

23 Catch basin adjustments 2 inch or less 13 225.00$      $2,925.00 200.00$      $2,600.00 85.00$        $1,105.00 750.00$      $9,750.00

24 Asphalt sawing (full depth) 488 3.33$           $1,625.04 3.00$           $1,464.00 4.00$           $1,952.00 4.00$           $1,952.00

Total $227,120.51 Total $250,253.95 Total $255,101.92 Total $359,521.60

* Line Item 21 Was Removed from Award

FISCHER-ULMAN CONSTR AL DIX CONCRETE JIM FISCHER INC RENNHACK CONSTRUCT


	RMVL ASPHT

